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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 16 Femin., 100m Mariposa Open
04/04/2025 - 10:55 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 50m Open 58.76 OLIVEIRA, Sara Freitas POR Budapeste (HUN) 12/08/2010
Recordes Nacionais 50m 18 + 58.76 OLIVEIRA, Sara Freitas POR Budapeste (HUN) 12/08/2010
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 17 1:00.11 CUNHA, Mariana Pacheco POR Porto 05/06/2021
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 16 1:01.48 CRUZ, Sara Francisco ADBA Faro 20/07/2009
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 1:01.69 CUNHA, Mariana Pacheco CFP Funchal 03/08/2019
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 1:02.99 FERNANDES, Carolina Miranda POR Baku (AZE) 24/07/2019
Recordes Nacionais 50m 13 1:03.83 FERNANDES, Carolina Miranda CGA S. Joao da Madeira 21/07/2018
Recordes Nacionais 50m 12 1:07.00 FERNANDES, Carolina Miranda SCP S. Joao da Madeira 15/06/2017
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Juvenis B

1. MOURA, Margarida Ferreira 11 Sporting 1:08.19 538 31.75 36.44
2. NUNES, Zoe Pinho 11 Galitos / Bresimar 1:08.33 535 30.49 37.84
3. FELICIANO, Francisca Moreira 11 Alcobaca 1:09.31 512 32.70 36.61
4. CAPAREIRA, Alice Machado 11 Academia Desportiva dos Açores 1:09.49 508 31.71 37.78
5. MARTINS, Matilde Ventura 11 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 1:09.71 504 32.36 37.35
6. PRATA, Benedita Gomes 11 Fluvial Portuense 1:09.78 502 32.21 37.57
7. ALVES, Leonor Mota 11 Nautico Marinha Grande 1:11.27 471 32.65 38.62

Juvenis A

1. TAVEIRA, Carolina Ratola 10 Galitos / Bresimar 1:05.92 596 B 30.63 35.29
2. BRANCO, Francisca Sousa 10 Porto 1:09.69 504 32.93 36.76
3. FRISCHKNECHT, Luisa Anjos 10 Naval Setubalense 1:09.83 501 32.96 36.87
4. MARTINS, Carolina Sofia 10 Naval Setubalense 1:10.45 488 33.32 37.13
5. BERNAT, Alicia Del Rio 10 Alges 1:13.16 436 33.15 40.01

Juniores

1. ROJAS, Zara Alejandra 07 IND ANMAD 1:02.84 688 A 29.08 33.76
2. DIAS, Beatriz Costa 08 Aquatico Pacense 1:04.15 646 A 29.67 34.48
3. OLIVEIRA, Leonor Carvalho 07 Naval Setubalense 1:05.67 602 B 30.09 35.58
4. COSTA, Uxia Romero 09 Fluvial Portuense 1:06.25 587 B 30.64 35.61
5. ALMEIDA, Maria Emilia 07 Galitos / Bresimar 1:06.97 568 B 31.39 35.58
6. FERREIRA, Carolina Amadeu 08 Leixoes Sport Clube 1:07.48 555 R 31.35 36.13
7. FERNANDES, Joana Sofia 09 Nacional de Natação 1:07.71 550 R 31.41 36.30
8. SOARES, Leonor Carvalho 08 Porto 1:07.78 548 31.70 36.08
9. SILVA, Leonor Carnide 09 Gcvr 1:07.82 547 31.19 36.63

10. ALVES, Catarina Alexandra 07 Gesloures 1:07.91 545 31.96 35.95
11. SOUSA, Maria Rita 07 Escola Desportiva de Viana 1:07.96 544 31.44 36.52
12. SILVA, Carolina Martins 07 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 1:07.99 543 31.36 36.63
13. JORGE, Luisa Ponte 07 União Piedense 1:08.73 525 31.06 37.67
14. TOMAS, Constanca Baptista 09 Alcobaca 1:08.89 522 31.82 37.07
15. FRANCO, Catarina Andrade 07 Benfica 1:09.01 519 31.14 37.87
16. MARQUES, Gabriela Silva 07 Braga 1:09.33 512 32.04 37.29
17. REBELO, Angela Rodrigues 07 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 1:09.55 507 31.96 37.59
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 16, Femin., 100m Mariposa, Elimin

OPEN

1. CUNHA, Mariana Pacheco 04 Colegio Efanor 1:00.47 772 A 28.11 32.36
2. PESSANHA, Maria Luiza 00 Naval Do Funchal 1:01.17 746 A 28.91 32.26
3. MOURA, Maria Ferreira 04 Sporting 1:01.99 716 A 29.06 32.93
4. HENRIQUES, Ines Jacinto 00 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 1:02.33 705 A 29.14 33.19
5. GUEDES, Ana Margarida 01 Gcvr 1:02.58 696 A 28.94 33.64
6. ROJAS, Zara Alejandra 07 IND ANMAD 1:02.84 688 A 29.08 33.76
7. FERNANDES, Carolina Miranda05 Galitos / Bresimar 1:03.89 654 A 29.27 34.62
8. BARBEITO, Laura Espinola 06 Sporting 1:04.12 647 A 29.68 34.44
9. DIAS, Beatriz Costa 08 Aquatico Pacense 1:04.15 646 A 29.67 34.48

10. LIMA, Lia Ana 01 Os Belenenses 1:04.21 645 A 30.01 34.20
11. FIDALGO, Maria Jardim 04 Os Belenenses 1:04.50 636 B 30.38 34.12
12. MENDES, Ana Sebastiao 04 Benfica 1:04.69 630 B 29.85 34.84
13. BENTO, Maria Madalena 05 Alges 1:05.47 608 B 30.83 34.64
14. OLIVEIRA, Leonor Carvalho 07 Naval Setubalense 1:05.67 602 B 30.09 35.58
15. TAVEIRA, Carolina Ratola 10 Galitos / Bresimar 1:05.92 596 B 30.63 35.29
16. COSTA, Uxia Romero 09 Fluvial Portuense 1:06.25 587 B 30.64 35.61
17. LIGEIRO, Daniela Silva 04 Braga 1:06.77 573 B 31.92 34.85
18. ALMEIDA, Maria Emilia 07 Galitos / Bresimar 1:06.97 568 B 31.39 35.58
19. PINO, Ines Mira 06 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:07.19 562 B 31.50 35.69
20. SANTOS, Beatriz Rocha 02 Cdca 1:07.43 556 B 31.29 36.14
21. FERREIRA, Carolina Amadeu 08 Leixoes Sport Clube 1:07.48 555 R 31.35 36.13
22. FERNANDES, Joana Sofia 09 Nacional de Natação 1:07.71 550 R 31.41 36.30
23. SOARES, Leonor Carvalho 08 Porto 1:07.78 548 31.70 36.08
24. SILVA, Leonor Carnide 09 Gcvr 1:07.82 547 31.19 36.63
25. ALVES, Catarina Alexandra 07 Gesloures 1:07.91 545 31.96 35.95
26. SOUSA, Maria Rita 07 Escola Desportiva de Viana 1:07.96 544 31.44 36.52
27. SILVA, Carolina Martins 07 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 1:07.99 543 31.36 36.63
28. MOURA, Margarida Ferreira 11 Sporting 1:08.19 538 31.75 36.44
29. NUNES, Zoe Pinho 11 Galitos / Bresimar 1:08.33 535 30.49 37.84
30. JORGE, Luisa Ponte 07 União Piedense 1:08.73 525 31.06 37.67
31. TOMAS, Constanca Baptista 09 Alcobaca 1:08.89 522 31.82 37.07
32. FRANCO, Catarina Andrade 07 Benfica 1:09.01 519 31.14 37.87
33. FELICIANO, Francisca Moreira 11 Alcobaca 1:09.31 512 32.70 36.61
34. MARQUES, Gabriela Silva 07 Braga 1:09.33 512 32.04 37.29
35. CAPAREIRA, Alice Machado 11 Academia Desportiva dos Açores 1:09.49 508 31.71 37.78
36. REBELO, Angela Rodrigues 07 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 1:09.55 507 31.96 37.59
37. BRANCO, Francisca Sousa 10 Porto 1:09.69 504 32.93 36.76
38. MARTINS, Matilde Ventura 11 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 1:09.71 504 32.36 37.35
39. PRATA, Benedita Gomes 11 Fluvial Portuense 1:09.78 502 32.21 37.57
40. FRISCHKNECHT, Luisa Anjos 10 Naval Setubalense 1:09.83 501 32.96 36.87
41. MARTINS, Carolina Sofia 10 Naval Setubalense 1:10.45 488 33.32 37.13
42. ALVES, Leonor Mota 11 Nautico Marinha Grande 1:11.27 471 32.65 38.62
43. BERNAT, Alicia Del Rio 10 Alges 1:13.16 436 33.15 40.01


